Amersham™ ECL Plex™
Western blotting system
Products listed below are optimized for use with Amersham
ECL Plex Western Blotting System
Product booklet
Product ranges and codes:
Amersham ECL Plex CyDye conjugated antibodies
PA45009–PA45012, PA43009, PA45010 and 28901106–28901111

31
13.1. ECL Plex products
13. Ordering information
Amersham ECL Plex Cy3 and Cy5	 Code no.
conjugated antibodies
Amersham ECL Plex goat-α-mouse IgG, Cy5, 150 µg
Recommended for at least 1000 cm2 membrane 	 PA45009
Amersham ECL Plex goat-α-mouse IgG, Cy5, 600 µg
Recommended for at least 4000 cm2 membrane 	 PA45010
Amersham ECL Plex goat-α-rabbit IgG, Cy5, 150 µg
Recommended for at least 1000 cm2 membrane 	 PA45011
Amersham ECL Plex goat-α-rabbit IgG, Cy5, 600 µg
Recommended for at least 4000 cm2 membrane 	 PA45012
Amersham ECL Plex goat-α-mouse IgG-Cy3, 150 µg
Recommended for at least 1000 cm2 membrane	 PA43009
Amersham ECL Plex goat-α-mouse IgG-Cy3, 600 µg
Recommended for at least 4000 cm2 membrane	 PA43010